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Red Division

_ failed science project _ 4
Lakewood Shredders
Delta Blues

Papa Bear

Blue Division

Berserkers

Get Your Popcorn Ready
Wasatch Ghost Riders
Half Baked

White Division

THE BLACK CLOUD 5
Rusty Shackleford
Zonk 1

8...Yahtzee Dynasty

Total Points

Berserkers

_ failed science project _ 4
THE BLACK CLOUD 5
Get Your Popcorn Ready
Half Baked

Rusty Shackleford
Lakewood Shredders
8...Yahtzee Dynasty
Zonk 1

Delta Blues

Papa Bear

Wasatch Ghost Riders

10

10

11

[e¢]
o O W

12

[e¢]
o O oo N

2321.80
2117.45
2003.40
1976.65
1958.90
1940.55
1860.20
1809.55
1806.10
1803.50
1679.40
1649.50
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PCT
0.714
0.357
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.357
0.357

DIV
5-1
2-4
2-4
3-3

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3

DIV

3-3
1-5
2-4

PF
1765.15
1602.85
1501.55
1382.60

PF
1895.85
1622.40
1435.70
1627.00

PF
1785.05
1702.85
1533.90
1529.35
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PA
1572.90
1585.15
1630.30
1635.65

PA
1560.05
1628.30
1576.65
1874.95

PA
1578.50
1472.20
1640.15
1629.45

PTS
2117.45
1860.20
1803.50
1679.40

PTS
2321.80
1976.65
1649.50
1958.90

PTS
2003.40
1940.55
1806.10
1809.55
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